The detailed sector wise break of the pipeline is as follows:

Ministry/ Department FY 20-25
Energy

Power 1175995
Renewable Energy 929500
Atomic Energy 154088
Petroleum and Natural Gas 194666
Total Energy 2,454,249
Roads

Roads 1,963,943
Total Roads 1,963,943
Railways

Railways 1,368,523
Total Railways 1,368,523
Ports

Ports 100,923
Total Ports 100,923
Airports

Airports 143,398
Total Airports 143,398
Urban

AMRUT, SMART Cities, MRTS, Affordable 1,629,012
Housing, Jal Jeevan Mission

Total Urban 1,629,012
Telecommunication

Telecommunication 320,498
Total Telecommunications 320,498
Irrigation

Irrigation 772,678
Total Irrigation 772,678
Rural Infrastructure

Rural Infrastructure 410,955
Water and Sanitation 361,810
Total Rural Infrastructure 772,765




Agriculture and Food Processing Infrastructure

Agriculture Infrastructure
Food Processing Industries
Food and Public Distribution

Total Agriculture and Food Processing
Infrastructure

Social Infrastructure
Higher Education

School Education

Health and Family Welfare
Sports

Tourism

Total Social Infrastructure
Industrial Infrastructure
Industries and Internal Trade
Steel

Total Industrial Infrastructure

TOTAL (Rs. Crore)

54,298
1,255
5,000

60,553

118,348
37,791
168,622
7,618
24,321

356,701

299,237
8,225
307,462

10,250,704

A copy of Report of Task force is attached here



http://164.100.117.97/WriteReadData/userfiles/DEA%20IPF%20NIP%20Report%20Vol%201.pdf

