The detailed sector wise break of the pipeline is as follows:

Ministry/ Department	FY 20-25
Energy	
Power	1175995
Renewable Energy	929500
Atomic Energy	154088
Petroleum and Natural Gas	194666
Total Energy	2,454,249
Roads	ı
Roads	1,963,943
Total Roads	1,963,943
Railways	ı
Railways	1,368,523
Total Railways	1,368,523
Ports	'
Ports	100,923
Total Ports	100,923
Airports	
Airports	143,398
Total Airports	143,398
Urban	'
AMRUT, SMART Cities, MRTS, Affordable Housing, Jal Jeevan Mission	1,629,012
Total Urban	1,629,012
Telecommunication	'
Telecommunication	320,498
Total Telecommunications	320,498
Irrigation	
Irrigation	772,678
Total Irrigation	772,678
Rural Infrastructure	
Rural Infrastructure	410,955
Water and Sanitation	361,810
Total Rural Infrastructure	772,765

Agriculture and Food Processing Infrastructure	
Agriculture Infrastructure	54,298
Food Processing Industries	1,255
Food and Public Distribution	5,000
Total Agriculture and Food Processing Infrastructure	60,553
Social Infrastructure	
Higher Education	118,348
School Education	37,791
Health and Family Welfare	168,622
Sports	7,618
Tourism	24,321
Total Social Infrastructure	356,701
Industrial Infrastructure	
Industries and Internal Trade	299,237
Steel	8,225
Total Industrial Infrastructure	307,462
TOTAL (Rs. Crore)	10,250,704

A copy of Report of Task force is attached here